
1
4

2
4

15

16

18

17

19

20

1
2

2
6

1
0

2
8

8 61
3

2
5

1
1

2
7

9 7 5

2
1

2
3

2
2

10 16 17

8

14

9

15

7

13

6

12

18

20

19

21

22

2
5

5

2
3

3

2
4

4

2 1

23 1129

22 12

24 10

9

28

21
20

19

1
8

1
7

1
6

15

14

13

2
5

2
7

2
6

1 3 5 72 4 6 8

11

3

4

4
4 4
2

4
0 3
8

4
3 4
1 3
9 3
7 3
6

11

6

9

4

10

5

8

3

7

2

1

6

5

4

3

2

1

45

46

47

7

8

9

10

11

12

48

49

3435 18

17

16

15

14

13

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

33

32

31

30

28

29

27

2 1

1
8

1
6

2
0 2
2

2
41
9

1
7

2
1 2
3

2
5

1

2

3

4

5

6

1
1

1
3

1
4 9 71
0

1
2 8

15

14

13

4

2
2

3

2
1

2

2
0

1

1
9

1
0

1
2

1
1

1
3

1
4

15

16

17

18

19

9

8

7

24

23

22

21

20

5
8

6
9

7
10

23

24

18

17

1 2 5 8

113 6 9

12

4 7 10

13

14 15

26 2023 1728 25 1922 1627 2124 18 5
4

4
9

4
3

3
7

5
6

4
7

4
1

3
5

5
7

4
64
0

3
4

3
3

5
2

5
1

4
5

3
9

5
3

5
04
4

3
8

5
5

4
8

4
2

3
6

29

30

31

3
2

6

5

4

2

3

1

1211

23

21

19

14

17

12

22

20

15

18

13

16

11

7

9

6

8

5

10

32

4

1

30

Park Entrance/Exit

10
MPH

Leisure Park
Heather View

Map Key

Sycamore Drive

Maple Rise

The Acorns

Meadow View 

Rowan Bank

Evergreen Way

River View 

Ash Grove

Hazel Corner

Pine Ridge

Dale View 

Park Areas

RIVER WEAR

A

B

C

D

D

E

A Reception/Ownership Enquiries

B Bar & Restaurant/Arcade

C Laundrette

D Play Area

Fire Assembly Point 

Electric Car Charging

Bin & Recycling Points

E Owners Lounge

F Showground

F

Parking

Fire Equipment

Defibrillator


